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OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!
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$265,500 - GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
Delightful and upgraded 3+1 bedroom home is located
on a quiet crescent close to schools. Large lot, newer
kitchen and bath, 2nd bath on lower level, gleaming
hardwood and walkout to a spacious deck. A great
home, well cared for. Call Carol** for an appointment to

View.
CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

“MOORE-
CROFT”
AUTHENTIC
QUEEN
1 ANNE 1896
i with  original
teclectic
embellish-
Impressive central hall. Hardwood floors.
Glorious stained glass. I/g pool. Det. 2 car
gar. Huge lot 132’ x 132’. Own true crafts-

manship.
MEUHEEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
://maureen.ca

P ¥

.........

A ROLLING
STREAM WITH
BROOK

TROUT...
kgl flows through the
& woods on this 50
country
- i .| estate. The home
sits at the end of a long, long, long private drive & has
3 bdrms, den, dining room, great room with cathedral
ceilings & stone fireplace. Country kitchen has built-in
stove, oak cupboards & walkout to yard. CVAC,
Greenhouse, Solarium, Large Pond, Numerous

This one has room for everyone - a total of 5 BEDROOMS.
Finished basement rec room with bathroom. Newer eat-in
kitchen, family room addition, remodeled master with large
walk-in closet, newer windows, ceramics, laminate floor and
more. Call Doug*.

Sales Rep.

877-521

1-800-834-5516

OLDE GEORGETOWN - $329.900

Gorgeous historic “Barber” house has been passionately restored. Oak
Kitchen with breakfast bar & beamed cathedral ceiling in dining room.
large living room boasts gas fireplace with antique pine mantle.
Beautiful woodwork throughout. 4 bdrms. Large private fenced yard
with double car garage. Steps to “GO". Donna Rae*.

DONNA RAE* sates Rep.
877-5211
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TS OF WORK DONE

3 bedroom bungalow with new kitchen and other upgrades
such as new drive through garage & paved driveway. Also has

Gardens. Metal Roof with Lifetime Warranty & 30 x 40 walkout from back of house to deck. Must be seen to be appre-

Shed. Call Tony* or Carol*.

ciated. Located on edge of Park area, a few minutes walks to

old downtown.

CAROL* ORTONY WALRAVEN* Sales Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
This delightful home is tucked away on a quiet crescent
and would be the perfect spot for the first time or move
down buyer. Great location for commuters, quality
upgrades, large lot with spacious yard area and the

HOPING TO BUY A
NEW HOME?
Well, here it is and without
the headaches, long or
extended closing dates
| and escalating construc-
#1 tion costs. This 4 bedroom,
4 bath home, less than
one year old, is situated in
charming wvillage of
Rockwood. An extensive
list of upgrades including
| the potential for an
“extended family situa-
tion”. With over 2000 sq. ft.

of living space, you should really compare with current construc-

home itself has been very well cared for and it awaits @ tion prices. Why not give me a call to view or to receive full list of
new owners. $269,900. To find our more information and quality upgrades. By the way - another bonus - the “muddy yard”

to book your appointment to view, call...

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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THIS SPOT RESERVED

stage is over and grass.is growing. Fast closing available.

MARILYN WORRALL* sales Reps.
219-853-2086

-888-833-1945

SUPER

LOCATION!!
Muskoka backyard!
Backs onto wooded
area, your own pri-
vate forest. Brick
bungalow with walk-

j out to back deck,
=1 country kitchen, sep-
arate dining area.

S0 Master bedroom has

FOR YOU R HOME semi-ensuite. Finished basement, great rec room with floor-to-
celling hearth with woodburning stove, 4 pc washroom & extra
bedroom. Gas furnace less than 5 years old.

PAT AKERS* sales Rep.

919-853-2086

CRAIG BARRAGER* sales Rep.
877-5211
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~$595.000

Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on 3.4 acres. Huge principal
rooms. Indoor pool, 6 bedrooms on second floor, oak
kitchen, hardwood & broadloom flooring, fireplace in the
living room & rec room. Large eat-in Kitchen, separate
dining room. Call Norm* to view.

NORM PAGET* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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BIG BUNGALOW, PERFECT LOCATION
$330,000.00
All brick bungalow with a new roof. This totally private setting in the ham-
let of Ballinafad is walking distance to everything, Park, Community
Centre, Post Office and Shops. The home is bright, spacious and well
maintained with great lot. Home occupation in garage (on it's own septic
system), huge paved driveway, lots of parking. Separate entrance to the
basement (was at one time an apt.). Shop 6.11x3.86.  MLX#704819

BONNIE STURGEON"* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

38 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON
This immaculate 3 bedroom home with loft has a fin-
ished basement with a large finished rec room & gener-
ous utility room. The seller has just installed brand new
ash hardwood in LR/DR ad new carpeting on the stairs

‘& upper landing. Price $299,900

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$259,000 "\
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Very private and walking distance to park & down-
town. Huge open concept kitchen with tons of cup-
boards & pantry, 3+1 bdrms, rec rm & inlaw suite.
Super location. Insulated garage/workshop used as
office. New roof Aug ‘05. Bring all offers.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

R A i g e R R e e,

27 HEATHER COURT, GEORGETOWN
$304,000

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-



